May 27 2024 (01:29) India Rail Info

Varanasi - Tatanagar Special Fare Summer Special/08104 - Exp - SER
DOS/Dehri On Sone to KQR/Koderma Junction
3h 5m - 162 km - 1 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BSB Varanasi Junction 09:30 0o |1 0 16 |77 |NR
2 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 10:40 10:50 10m |0 |1 18 |79 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
3 SSM  |Sasaram Junction 12:08 12:10 2m |0 |1 120 (33 |[108 |ECR
4 |DOS |(DehriOn Sone 12:43 12:45 2m [0 |1 138 |46 |108 |ECR
5 GAYA |Gaya Junction 14:35 14:40 5m 1 223 |66 [109 |ECR
6 KQR |Koderma junction 15:50 15:52 2m |0 |1 301 |60 |397 [ECR
7 |GMO |NSCB Junction Gomoh 17:25 17:30 5m 1 394 |26 |235 |ECR
8 |BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 18:45 18:50 5m 1 426 |47 |241 [SER
9 |PRR  |Purulia junction 20:08 20:70 2m |0 |1 487 |38 |234 |SER
10 |TATA |Tatanagar Junction 22:30 0 I 576 |- 159 |SER

May 27 2024 (01:29) https://indiarailinfo.com




